
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
51
1

59
209
22

283
149
42
9

167
4

360
655
98

211
146
250
85
37
12

Name
William ANDERSSON
Erik APPELQVIST
Fredrik THEORELL
Oliwer OLSSON
David KADESTAM
Lukas KAHRLE
Hampus WAARA
Johnny SVENSSON
Marcus GÖTHENBERG
Hugo QVARFORDH
Alexander LARSSON
Nicolas SKOGLUND
Hampus ROXTORP
Jesper HANSSON
Tobias BÖHLIN
Erik HYRÉN PETERSSON
Linus HÄRDELIN
Jonathan GUSTAFSSON
André CARLBÄCK
Oscar ERIKSSON

Club
HUSKVARNA MK
KORTEDALA MK
MÄLARÖ MCK
VARBERGS MK
UPPSALA MK
LINKÖPINGS MS
KARLSKOGA DEGERFORS MK
STENUNGSUNDS MS
ÅBÅGEN MCK
LIMHAMNS MK
STORÅ MS
ARLANDA MC
SAMS
LANDSKRONA MK
MX STOCKHOLM
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
LINKÖPINGS MS
SMK VINGÅKER
SUNNE MX
BMK UDDEVALLA

Sponsor
KTM Racing Scandinavia/Nilssons Motor/Ehr-Sweden

Team MC Sport
JE68/KTM Future /MX Tuning
Kenneth Gundersen MX Team

JE68/KTM Future
MÖR Racing

Make
KTM
HON
HVA
KTM
KTM
KTM
TM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HVA
KTM
YAM
KTM

Best Tm
1:50.182
1:54.049
1:55.923
1:57.035
1:57.378
1:57.606
1:58.131
2:00.805
2:00.933
2:01.111
2:01.309
2:01.484
2:02.721
2:03.715
2:05.079
2:05.328
2:08.545
2:12.128
2:14.114
2:18.634

In Lap
3
3
2
3
3
3
5
2
3
1
4
4
2
3
1
5
2
2
2
1

Diff

3.867
5.741
6.853
7.196
7.424
7.949

10.623
10.751
10.929
11.127
11.302
12.539
13.533
14.897
15.146
18.363
21.946
23.932
28.452

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2012-09-01 11:21:34

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla

USM 2012
125 U17
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Practice started at 10:56:45

Glimmingen  1,513 Km
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